i el M0 Ve Mo bR

s SN BRLS Do

NTDB id 586 KW2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1 83
NTDB id 429 SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1 83
NTDB id 500 SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1 83
NTDB id 270 KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564.1 83
NTDB id 229 SPD RS09895 WP 000249564.1 83
NTDB id 195 SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1 83
NTDB id 160 SP RS10380 WP 000249564.1 83
NTDB id 584 DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1 85
NTDB id 121862 EN71 RS11255 WP 000250805.1 .. 83
NTDB id 385 SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1 .. RANT TINHANMYAQDIYH PKIt §JYELYMR G ERBAZTIDPAYYDitshiAlN] ISHFKFVAGMNVGEKRRSQLGSCDYHNYDIX 83
NTDB id 394 FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1 .. RANT TENAANMMMYAQDIYH PKIM BIYELYMR G ERBAIIPAYYDitsdAN] ISHFKFVAGMNVGEKRRSQLGSCDYRYDIX 83
consensus * 1 Doskokokskkokkk | kok DD Dokskokok k| * k| * % | oskokskokokok skokskokok D LD ok DL Dok Dbk Dl DD Dok D sk
SRV IRV RL el Femneebseefl LS KT el MQV )
o iy EEQ ([ERIEELLSRYR 3 ké ol

NTDB id 586 KW2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1 E 166
NTDB id 429 SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1 167
NTDB id 500 SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1 167
NTDB id 270 KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564.1 167
NTDB id 229 SPD RS09895 WP 000249564.1 167
NTDB id 195 SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1 167
NTDB id 160 SP RS10380 WP 000249564.1 167
NTDB id 584 DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1 170
NTDB id 121862 EN71 RS11255 WP 000250805.1 168
NTDB id 385 SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1 MRGLYLF GPVGSGKT LMM LUKIRIFINEIQOVEY IEDP 168
NTDB id 394 FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1 MRGLYLF GPVGSGKT LMM LVUKIRIFINEIQVEY IEDP 168

consensus ke k LD Lk b Dk b DU LT Dx Dkskorokr 1 kb Dokrorokkr ok LDDDDLRDDEDD DT D Lok 1k sokkkr Dok ! 1k

h r)Y Dris = g/\ P \/r) =
NTDB id 586 KW2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1 TARAV RASLTGYTVFSTIHAAS 251
NTDB id 429 SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1 252
NTDB id 500 SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1 252
NTDB id 270 KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564 .1 252
NTDB id 229 SPD RS09895 WP 000249564.1 252
NTDB id 195 SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1 252
NTDB id 160 SP RS10380 WP 000249564.1 252
NTDB id 584 DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1 255
NTDB id 121862 EN71 RS11255 WP 000250805.1 253
NTDB id 385 SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1 253
NTDB id 394 FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1 253

consensus [ sk x| [ e I A T T T O T R B B N A B I | LI T I T T R O B B B B I B B B B B |



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

586
429
500
270
229
195
160
584

KW2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1

SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1
SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1
KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564 .1
SPD RS09895 WP 000249564 .1

SPR RS09430 WP 000249564 .1

SP RS10380 WP 000249564 .1
DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1

121862 EN71 RS11255 WP 000250805.1

385
394

consensus

SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1
FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1

[><] e

s L

VIYQRLI GJgG

VLQG CYQRLIGGGG
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI

non conserved
similar
>507% conserved

D PhepGeoeat

1]

» IAK SKIED TWS P KIS K B Y AN
DFA I YQEH |¥4gwN QIDQLLJNA
DFAJUDYQEHQ PSWNRAQIDQLLY
DFA RDYQEHQAMKWNEQIDQLLS
DFA RIDYQEHQAMKWNEQIDQL LS
DFA RIDYQEHQAMKWNEQIDQLLS
DFA RIDYQEHQAMKWNEQIDQLLS
DFARPE QHQAPREWNERIDQL LIV
DFE (¢ [Ee4HY WKWNEQ DHLIN:

*kkk x|

*okok | ok

By

L

[sL

i .x?

LR

INQASKIDTTDGESFE

326
319
313
313
313
313
313
315
323
313
313



