

logo



NTDB id 586 KW2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1	LKNGLEAVVYQRLIAGKGVLDIAKSKFDTWSPKKNWNEKIENLYANGHLTAIEAEREKISINQASKIDTTDGESFE	326
NTDB id 429 SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1	LKIVLQGITCYQLIGGGGVIDFASDNYQEHEPTVWVQQIDQLLAAGHIHPEQAEAEKIRNQQAKTSY.....	319
NTDB id 500 SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1	LAVVLQGVVYQRLIGGGGIVDFANKDYQEHQSTSWNAQIDQLLKDGHITSLQAETEKISYS.....	313
NTDB id 270 KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564.1	LAVVLQGVVYQRLIGGGGIVDFASRDYQEHQAAKWNEQIDQLLKDGHITSLQAETEKISYS.....	313
NTDB id 229 SPD RS09895 WP 000249564.1	LAVVLQGVVYQRLIGGGGIVDFASRDYQEHQAAKWNEQIDQLLKDGHITSLQAETEKISYS.....	313
NTDB id 195 SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1	LAVVLQGVVYQRLIGGGGIVDFASRDYQEHQAAKWNEQIDQLLKDGHITSLQAETEKISYS.....	313
NTDB id 160 SP RS10380 WP 000249564.1	LAVVLQGVVYQRLIGGGGIVDFASRDYQEHQAAKWNEQIDQLLKDGHITSLQAETEKISYS.....	313
NTDB id 584 DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1	LDNCLAGIAYQRLIGGGGLIDFAQDHFQNHQAECWNEKIDQLLAAGHLTEEEAAAEEKIKD.....	315
NTDB id 121862 EN71 RS11255 WP 000250805.1	LENSLKLIAVYQRLIGGGSLIDFETGNFKKHSSDKWNRQVDILAEEGHISKKQAQVEKIIPQETTESPTF.....	323
NTDB id 385 SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1	LQNALRGIVYQRLIGGGGVIDFAKGDYQNHSAKKWVQIYDLFTAGYITEGEAQAEETIED.....	313
NTDB id 394 FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1	LQNALCGIVYQRLIGGGGVIDFAKGDYQNHSAKKWVQIYDLFTAGYITEGEAQAEETIED.....	313
consensus	! **!*!!!!!!*!*****!*** ***** *!*****!* *!*** **!* !!!*	

non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved